466
600
890
272

17
531
412
547
347
882
659
507
130
228
148
358

37
450
147
408
496
621
850

15
222
602
476
580
776
391
128

364

56
225
555
623
158
739
759
533
195
432
495

Pojkar Ak 2

Rasmus
Algot
Ville
Samuel
Leo
Oskar
Haris
Anton
Linus
Kalle
Owen
Anton
Simon
Ludvig
Melvin
Albin
Lucas
Isac
Malte
Isac
Hampus
Linus
Isac
Viktor
Melker
Fabian
Calle
Amir
Leo
Ediz
Vilgot
Marcus
Erik
Carl
Oskar
Gustav
Axel
Einar
Lukas
Brian
Vilmer
David
Manfred
Hampus

Johansson
Laos

Sjoberg
Boberg
Hedenberg
Pettersson
Poricanin
Majberger
Johannesson
Henriksson
Eriksson
Norder
Holmqvist
Ekstrém
Larsson
Sjégren Svensson
Salomonsson
Svensson
Larsson
Nelson
Gdéransson
Gauffin
Jénsson
Dahlin
Carlsson
Kindbom Nanfeldt
Emanuelsson
Ben Taleb
Pal

Y Olofsson
Hafstrom
Andersson
Olsson
Ekeroth
Sundgren
Lund
Magnusson
Oléni
Eriksson
Nielsen

Bolmstedt Johansson

Andersson
Gustafsson
Backhed

Brearedsskolan Ak 2
Frennarpsbyskola
Sofiebergsskolan
Haverdalsbyskola Klass 2
Gullbrandstorpskolan Ak 2
Snostorpsskolan 2A
Hovgardsskolan 2B Bjérken
Skavboke, Klass 2
Hovgardsskolan 2C
Snostorpsskolan
Slottsjordsskolan Jorden 2
Gullbrandstorpskolan Ak 2

Snostorpsskolan 2B

Eketanga Montessoriskola Klass 2

Snostorpsskolan 2C
Slottsjordsskolan Angen 2
Vallasskolan, Blaklockan 2
Tronningeskolan 2C
Snostorpsskolan 2C
Frennarps Byskola Ak 2
Fyllingeskolan 2 B, Lag 1
Frésakull Klass 2 Sol
Snostorpsskolan

Fyllinge 2A
Snostorpsskolan 2A
Sofiebergsskolan Masten
Frosakull Klass 2 Vatten
Vittra Ak 2
Snostorpsskolan
Wallbergsskolan Klass 2
Gullbrandstorpskolan Ak 2
Vallasskolan, Tussilagon 2
Backagard 2B
Hovgardsskolahovs
Getingeskolan 2A
Snostorpsskolan 2B
Snostorpsskolan 2B
Hovgardsskolan 2A Eken
Esperedsskolan
Tronningeskolan
Haverdals Byskola 2
Snostorpsskolan 2C
Jutarumskolan 2A
Fyllingeskolan 2 B, Lag 1

6.01
6.02
6.04
6.16
6.19
6.28
6.29
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.38
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.04
7.09
7.11
7.12
7.12
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.16
7.17
7.17
7.18



519
687
897

81
415

10

46

69
384
824
743
393
479
299
799
740
164
276
808
198
564
785
201
826
103
789
140
685
155
192
566
750
183
573
241
608
240
885

28
618
219
559
251
457
438
138

Mandel
Lukas
Simon
Emil
Klewis
Simon
Isak
Linus
Hampus
Alexander
Max
Leander
Elias
Theo
Linus
Dominique
Christopher
Gustav
Jesper
Isak
Timothy
August
Max
Harald
Gustav
Ilvar
Melvin
Sander
Simon
Alexander
Ludvig
Filip
Carl
Lukas
Edvin
Axel
Vilgot
Emil
Johan
Theo
Theo
Isak
Lukas
Oskar
Albin
Otto

Carnegard
Bradford
Swedblom
Wikstrom
Ahmeti
Victor
Bjarme
Rosendahl
Nilsson
Rask
Andersson
Wyes Pejle
Broman
Bengtsson
Hallgren
Wremstad
Nguyen
Ulvenblad
Emanuelsson
Stenquist
Skog
Almén
Zettergren
Andersson
Anderberg
Hedin
Weman
Rundqvist
Magnusson
Kennertsson
Nordberg
Eriksson
Ahnfeldt
Waide
Persson
Rolfsson
Lundvall
Hallner
Lisselgard
Andreasson
Persson
Svensson
Svensson
Hagerstrom
Jagstedt
Andersson

Gullbrandstorpskolan Ak 2
Gullbrandstorpsskolan
Jutarumskolan

Vallas Skolan Tussilagon 2
Fyllingeskolan 2 B, Lag 1
Fyllinge 2A

Jutarumsskolan, Fregatten 2M

Snostorpsskolan 2A
Astrio P04
Gullbrandstorpsskolan
Vittra

Hovgardsskolan 2A
Jutarumskolan 2A
Brearedsskolan Ak 2
Vittra

Vittra

Vallasskolan, Blaklockan 2
Haverdals Byskola 2
Kvibilleskolan
Gullbrandstorpskolan Ak 2
Frosakull Klass 2 Vatten
Hovgardsskolan

Sofiebergsskolan Kompassen

Gullbrandstorpsskolan
Frosakull Klass 2 Vatten
Hovgardsskolan
Jutarumskolan 2M
Tronningeskolan
Hovgardsskolan 2B
Hovgardsskolan 2C
Furulundskolan 2B
Esperedsskolan
Hovgardsskolan 2B Bj6rken
Snostorpsskolan 2C
Vallasskolan, Tussilagon 2
Jutarumskolan 2A
Astrio PO4

Haverdals Byskola
Snostorpsskolan 2A
Hovgardsskolan 2A
Hovgardsskolan 2C
Furulundsskolan 2A
Backagardskolan 2 B
Fyllinge 2A
Tronningeskolan 2C
Snostorpsskolan 2A

7.18
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.28
7.29
7.29
7.31
7.32
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.39
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.49
7.51
7.55
7.56
7.58
8.02
8.03
8.06
8.09
8.10
8.10
8.11
8.14
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.30
8.31
8.40
8.40
8.41
8.43



377
325
494
368
428
123
653
345
190

Isak
Hugo
Anton
Philip
Emil
Isak

Isak
Markus
Gemmie

Jansson
Lando
Rosberg
Kullgard
Dilsiz
Ahsberg
Andersen
Tarrimaa
Danielsson

Tronningeskolan 2C
Furulundskolan 2B
Fyllingeskolan 2 B, Lag 1
Backagardsskolan 2A
Vittra Tunisien
Gullbrandstorpskolan Ak 2
Slottsjordsskolan Jorden 2
Kvibilleskolan Klass 2
Gullbrandstorpskolan Ak 2

8.45
8.51
9.02
9.03
9.18
9.26
10.36
11.10
12.54



